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21 Feb Friday Maha Shivarain 17 Oct Saturday Ghatasthapana
B Mar Sunday Mari Dibas 23 Oct Friday Phulpati {Diashain)
2Apr  Thursday Ram Mawami 24 Oct Saturday Astami (Dashain)
13 Apr Monday MNepali Mew Year 25 Oct Sunday Mawami {Dashain)
1 May Friday Majdoor Divas 28 Oct Monday Dashami (Dashain)
7 May Thursday Buddha Jayanti 27 Oct Tuesday Ekadashi (Dashain)
3Aug Monday Janai Purnima 28 Oct Wednesday Duwadashi (Dashain)
11 Aug Tuesday Shree Krishna Janamashtami 30 Oct Friday Kojagrat Pumima
11 Aug Tuesday Gai Jatra 15 Mov Sunday Laxmi Puja (Tihar)
15ep Tuesday Indra Jatra 18 Mov Monday Gobhardan Pujan (Tihar)
T Sep Monday Civil Service Day 17 Mov Tuesday Bhai Tika (Tihar

18 Sep Saturday

Constitution Day

Copynght©CalendarWiki.com




